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Open Scoreboard - Teamworks Battle of the Breeds

THIS REPORT IS INFORMATIONAL ONLY. Dogs listed below are ranked based on their best score for each individual

splash. You can click a name to view more information about a dog, or click on a breed to view the breed rankings report. Tie-

breaking: the lesser score may be used to break a tie, otherwise dogs may share a rank when both scores tie.

Splash #301 - Hydro Dash (Open)

Division Place

Master 1
Senior 1
Senior 2
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 3
Junior 4
Novice 1

ID #

31857

35707

26365

25356

29561

27145

28823

30820

Call Name

Daria
Dublin
Daisy
Medic
Rosie

Taki
Muldoon IV

Siren

Splash #302 - Hydro Dash (Open)

Division Place

Master 1
Master 2
Senior 1

ID #

31857

35421

25547

Call Name
Daria
Maggie

Manny

Qualifiers

OO0

OMN O,
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O 08
&

Qualifiers

-

Breed

Dutch Shep
OTHER-Mixed
Lab

Dutch Shep
Aussie

Toller

Golden

OTHER-Mixed

Breed

Dutch Shep
Lab

Lab

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/5006/type/HD/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Ashley Jacobson
Benny Nyreen

Debra Moorman
Ashley Jacobson
Jennifer Hustler
Christie Canfield
Tammy Jones

Jennifer Rouse

Owner

Ashley Jacobson
Thomas Barry

Bryan Hay

Score

14.750

17.140

16.743

18.411

19.657

20.456

20.935

0.000

Score

14.973

15.619

16.061

Score

15.487

16.629

16.971

21.064

21.338

21.050

20.968

21.278

Score

16.193

16.254

16.682

Best

14.750

16.629

16.743

18.411

19.657

20.456

20.935

21.278

Best

14.973

15.619

16.061

12


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/5006/splashid/49152
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35707
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/35707
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29561
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/29561
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/5006/splashid/49163
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35421
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/35421
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/25547

7/28/24, 9:26 PM
Division
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Place

ID #

35707

21321

31446

25356

30820

14986

29561

27145

28823

31493

NADD | Scoreboard

Call Name  Qualifiers Breed

Dublin
Reilly
Hank JC

Medic
Siren :

Connor
Rosie :
Taki :
Muldoon IV

Merlin

OTHER-Mixed
Lab

BEL Mal
Dutch Shep
OTHER-Mixed
Chessie
Aussie

Toller

Golden

Whippet

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/5006/type/HD/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Benny Nyreen

Paige Smith Barry

Delaney Tibbetts

Ashley Jacobson

Jennifer Rouse

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Jennifer Hustler

Christie Canfield

Tammy Jones

Diane Ignar

Score

16.800

17.965

18.400

18.861

18.900

22.094

22.646

22.507

23.647

39.836

Score

16.261

18.739

18.933

21.194

19.463

24.015

22.131

22.580

26.152

32.673

Best

16.261

17.965

18.400

18.861

18.900

22.094

22.131

22.507

23.647

32.673

212


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35707
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/35707
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29561
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/29561
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31493
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/31493

